Home Inspections By
Paul J. Magrone Inc.
321-228-3848

Fabian

Abe

Lorenzo

Andy

Ryan Gimbel

Rick Bailey

Universal Roof And Contracting

Rudy Artunduaga

Jose

Bob Paulich

Certified Climate Control

Bryan Bennett

Emerald Plumbing

Rainaldi Plumbing

Steve Youngs

Angel

T

CDS- Chinese Drywall Screening:

Mike

Greens Energy Services

ACT

SWS Environmental Services

Frank

Marvin Couch

REFERRALS FOR HOME REPAIRS

Electrician
Electrician
Handyman
Handyman

Handyman

Roofing Co

A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating

Plumber

Well Drilling

Mold Air Sampling

Delora Painting

Handy Andy's Handyman and Sprinkler Repair LLC

Handyman Services of Orlando

Nationwide Roofing & GC LLC

Century Roofing Specialists LLC

Jlow Air Conditioning and Heating

BP Heat N Air Inc.

Florida Leak Finders

407-321-2358, 407-869-1353,877-869-1353

Mold Air Sampling and Radon

Appraiser

186 Goldenrod Rd

Chinese Drywall

take fuel tank out of ground

6918 Forest City Rd take fuel tank out of ground

892 West Landstreet Rd take fuel tank out of ground

Septic

Septic

Clark Environmental

Lapin Services

Environmental painting alternatives

321-231-2352

407-367-8091

407-761-5001

407-522-2730

407-496-7777

321-402-1227

(407) 295-7403

407-417-1738

407-908-6328

407-929-5408

386-675-6963

407-427-3477

407- 898-3538

407-282-2900

321-559-4102

321-689-0745

772-224-8660

321-239-2104

407-282-5000

407-297-8150

407-854-5733

407-383-4331

407-928-0844

407-849-4141




Frank Cleaton

RamJack

Debbie King

Launce Levison

Maureen

Dennis J. Mueller

Luis Lopez

Jeremy Kaminsky

Oxi fresh

Gutter King

Davis & Cleaton Engineering-structrial stress inspection
Structural Contractor
Stable Foundation Solutions

Crawlspace Maintenance

Mold Remediation 411 Restoration
Power washer CSC Corporation
Wild life removal and exclusion entry points Pro Service Pest Solutions

Window Tinting O-Town Tinting

Green Carpet Cleaning

407-539-2353

321-591-8784

386-454-8000;833-982-0311

386-254-9848

407-832-4178

321-202-5607

407-866-4548

407-733-5747

407-558-3344

(407) 295-5316



